YouGov / The Times Survey Results TOUWBOV

Sample Size: 1699 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th May 2021

Westminster VI | Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EURef | Gender Age oo Region
Lib . . | Leav 18- | 25- | 50- ABC| C2D Rest of |Midlands /| Nort | Scotlan
Total |Con|Lab Dem Con| Lab [Lib Dem|Remain e Male|Female 2 | 49 | 64 65+ 1 E London South Wales h d
Weighted Sample| 1699 |557|346| 95 |576]421| 153 | 630 | 673 |826| 873 |185[708[409|396(968|731| 204 571 369 |409| 146
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, do you think the
Government have handled the following well or
badly...
The Coronavirus outbreak in general
Very well 8 20 2 2 |16 2 3 4 1419 7 1 5 12 11| 7 9 8 9 8 7 4
Fairly well 38 65 12 38 |62 12 31 26 53|36 40 |23 31 40 56|35 42| 26 44 39 40 27
TOTALWELL 46 8 14 40 78 14 34 30 67 45 47 24 36 52 67 42 51 34 53 47 47 31
Fairly badly 25 11 38 29 |14 37 30 31 19 |25 25 34 30 20 18| 27 23 29 22 24 26 34
Very badly 25 3 47 28| 6 46 33 37 11|26 24 |34 29 25 13|28 20| 31 21 26 23 33
TOTAL BADLY 50 14 8 57 20 83 63 68 30 51 49 68 59 45 31 55 43 60 43 50 49 67
Dontknow 4 |1 1 3|3 3 3 | 2 3|4 5|9 6 3 2|3 6] 5 5 3 4 2
The rollout of the coronavirus vaccine
Very well 51 82 33 47 |78 31 52 43 67 |49 53 |38 43 58 66|52 50| 46 61 51 49 27
Fairly well 37 16 51 47 |20 52 41 45 26 |38 36 |42 42 31 31|37 36| 38 29 38 39 53
TOTALWELL 88 98 84 94 98 83 93 88 93 87 89 80 8 89 97 89 86 84 90 89 88 80
Fairly badly 6 1 10 5 1 11 2 6 3 7 5 13 6 7 1 6 6 8 4 5 5 11
Very badly 2 0 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 4 2 1 2 3 2 1 3 4 3
TOTAL BADLY 8 1 13 6 2 14 3 9 4 9 8 14 10 9 2 8 9 10 5 8 9 14
Dontknow 4 |0 3 1]1 3 3 | 3 2|4 4|6 6 3 0|3 6] 6 4 3 3 6
How much, if at all, do you think how well or
badly the coronavirus vaccine has been rolled
out is down to Boris Johnson?
A large extent 8 14 5 2 |14 4 3 5 12 | 9 7 1 7 9 12| 7 10 8 10 7 7 6
A significant extent 35 58 13 29 |53 16 22 25 47133 36 |31 29 38 44| 32 38| 19 37 41 35 33
TOTAL LARGE / SIGNIFICANT EXTENT 43 72 18 31 67 20 25 30 59 42 43 32 36 47 56 39 48 27 47 48 42 39
Notverymuch 30 |20 39 38 |22 38 41 38 24131 29 |36 31 28 28|32 27| 30 28 30 33 32
Notatall 16 1 37 22 3 36 25 25 7 119 14 17 21 16 8|20 11 28 14 14 13 22
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH/NOTATALL 46 21 76 60 25 74 66 63 31 50 43 53 52 44 36 52 38 58 42 44 46 54
Dontknow 11 |6 6 9]9 6 9 | 7 11]9 13|15 13 9 9| 9 14| 15 11 9 13 7
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much, if at all, do you trust the following to
tell the truth about how the Government handled
the coronavirus outbreak?
Boris Johnson
Alot 8 20 1 4 118 1 3 4 15110 7 6 6 12 11| 7 10 8 9 9 9 3
A fairamount 30 | 55 11 26 |50 12 19 19 44 | 27 32 19 23 32 43 | 27 33 | 22 36 29 29 19
TOTALALOT/AFAIRAMOUNT 38 75 12 30 68 13 22 23 59 37 39 25 29 44 54 34 43 30 45 38 38 22
Not very much 24 18 22 25|21 21 22 22 22 125 22 31 26 19 20| 24 24 20 23 26 25 22
Notatall 31 2 62 44| 7 61 53 50 14|33 30 |34 37 31 20|38 23| 40 26 29 30 51
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 55 20 84 69 28 82 75 72 36 58 52 65 63 50 40 62 47 60 49 55 55 73
Notsure 7 |4 4 1|5 5 3 4 6|5 9 ]|]10 8 6 6|5 10] 10 7 7 7 4
Dominic Cummings
Alot 2 31 o3 1 1 2 2 ]l2 2 o 2 1 2|1 2 3 1 3 0 4
A fair amount 12 16 8 8 16 8 7 8 14 | 13 11 13 10 12 14| 11 12 11 13 12 13 6
TOTAL ALOT/A FAIR AMOUNT 14 19 9 8 19 9 8 10 16 15 13 13 12 13 16 12 14 14 14 15 13 10
Not very much 26 | 31 23 30 | 29 22 27 | 25 28|30 22 |29 25 23 30 | 26 25 | 29 27 27 23 22
Notatall 49 |42 61 53 |43 63 56 58 45|47 51 |38 52 54 44|52 45| 43 48 47 51 62
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 75 73 84 83 72 85 83 83 73 77 73 67 77 77 74 78 70 72 75 74 74 84
Notsure 12 |8 7 8 ]9 6 9 7 11]|8 15|20 12 10 10| 9 16| 15 12 2 12 6
Looking forward, if another major crisis hit the
United Kingdom, do you think the Government
would handle it better, worse or about the same
as they've handled the coronavirus outbreak?
Would probably handle it better 38 64 27 38 |57 24 32 32 49 | 37 40 41 32 40 47| 39 37 30 42 41 40 26
Would probably handle it worse 6 2 8 4 2 8 5 6 4 7 5 6 7 5 41 6 5 6 5 4 6 7
Would probably handle it much the same 46 31 57 50 |35 58 56 54 40 |47 45 | 40 51 46 39| 47 44 51 43 47 42 57
Don't know 10 4 8 8 6 10 6 8 7|10 10 |12 10 9 10| 8 13| 13 10 8 12 10
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